
 

Attention all high school students: 

Prepare for the March 21 NM SAT with our 

 SAT Prep class 
 

 

Location and schedule:  
 

La Cueva High School (7801 Wilshire Ave NE) 
Volcano Vista High School (8100 Rainbow Blvd NW) 
 

Fee: $150.00 
 

• Includes: Textbook and Two Full Length Practice Exams 

• Live In-Person instruction. 

• Strengthen your test content mastery. 

• Learn SAT-specific strategies and tips. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       All HS juniors are required to take the New Mexico SAT. 

This is a condensed course geared towards the March test. 

            Get outstanding test prep for a reasonable price! 

 

                      Register online at www.jtcampbell.net 
 

        

Contact:  Dr. J. Campbell  (505) 506-1186   jeron@jtcampbell.net 

NM March 21 Exam Prep Time La Cueva High Volcano Vista High

SAT Exam # 1 4:10 - 6:45pm Tues    February 20 Wed    February 21

Reading Section Strategy 4:10 - 6:30pm Tues    February 27 Wed    February 28

Math Section Strategy 4:10 - 6:30pm Tues    March 5 Wed    March 6

SAT Exam # 2 4:10 - 6:45pm Tues    March 12 Wed    March 13

Final Overall Review 4:10 - 6:30pm Tues    March 19 Wed    March 20


